
TR Bands Calendar of Events 2022-2023 School Year
Date Event Name Location Time(s) Which Students Required?
Thurs. 10/27/22 M.S. Halloween

Concert
TRHS Performing
Arts Center

7:00 pm 7th and 8th Grade Required

Wed. thru Sun.
10/19/22 thru
10/23/22

MSBOA
All-State
Auditions

Mattawan HS Schedule TBA 7th thru 12th Grade Optional

Tues. 11/8/22 Middle School
Honors Band

Plainwell HS All Day 7th and 8th Grade Optional; If
Selected

Thurs. 11/17/22 WMU MS
Honors Band

WMU Campus;
Kalamazoo

All Day 7th and 8th Grade Optional; If
Selected

Sun. 12/4/22 HS Collage
Concert

TRHS Performing
Arts Center

2:00 pm 9th thru 12th Grade Required

Thurs. 12/8/22 MS Winter Band
Concert

TRHS Performing
Arts Center

7:00 pm 6th thru 8th Grade Required

Sat. 2/4/23 High School
District
Solo & Ensemble

Schoolcraft HS Schedule TBA 9th thru 12th Grade Optional

Thurs. 2/16/23 High School
Pre-Festival
Concert

TRHS Performing
Arts Center

7:00 pm 9th thru 12th Grade Required

Tues. 2/28/23 Middle School
Pre-Festival
Concert

TRMS Auditorium 7:00 pm 7th and 8th Grade Required

Thurs.-Sat. 3/2/23
thru 3/4/23

MSBOA High
School District
Band Festival

Three Rivers HS Schedule TBA 9th thru 12th Grade Required

Thurs.-Sat. 3/9/23
thru 3/11/23

MSBOA Middle
School District
Band Festival

TBD Schedule TBA 7th and 8th Grade Required

Sat. 3/18/23 High School
State
Solo & Ensemble

Portage Northern
HS

Schedule TBA 9th thru 12th Grade Optional

Wed. 4/19/23 Middle School
Recital for Solo
& Ensemble

TRMS Auditorium Schedule TBA 6th thru 8th Grade Optional

Sat. 4/22/23 Middle School
District
Solo & Ensemble

Mendon HS Schedule TBA 7th and 8th Grade Optional

Sun. 5/7/23 High School
Spring Concert &
Awards

TRHS Performing
Arts Center

2 pm 9th thru 12th Grade Required

Mon. 5/8/23 Middle School
Spring Concert &
Awards

TRHS Performing
Arts Center

7 pm 6th thru 8th Grade Required

Thurs. 5/25/23 Graduation TRHS Gymnasium 7:00 pm 9th thru 12th Grade Required
Mon. 5/29/23 Memorial Day

Parade
Downtown TR 10 am (step off) Marching Band Required

Thurs. 6/15/23 Water Festival Downtown TR 7 pm (step off) Marching Band Required if
available

Band Booster Meetings will usually be held
the second Monday of every month in the H.S. Band Room @ 7:00pm (with some exceptions)

All Band Parents are Band Boosters, so ALL parents are welcome and encouraged to attend the meetings!!
Meeting dates:  Sept 12, Oct 17, Nov 14, Dec 12, Jan 9, Feb 13, Mar 13 , Apr 10, May 8, June 5
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